
Month of 19 83 Station: Lind County: Adams Hour of observation 5:00 pm

State WA
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1 80 47 33 77 60 1:30 PM 2:00 PM T 9109 85 0.36 76 52 Mean maximum,

2 78 48 30 76 60 9205 96 0.33 74 52 Mean minimum,

3 76 44 32 74 57 9293 88 0.3 72 48 Mean,

4 76 41 35 75 55 9351 58 0.39 71 45 Maximum, 90 Date, 14th

5 77 41 36 71 56 9437 86 0.38 73 44 Minimum, 36 Date, 21st

6 82 42 40 81 60 9462 25 0.28 78 45 Greatest daily range,

7 88 46 42 87 62 9496 34 0.3 84 50

8 90 49 41 85 62 DN DN 9543 47 0.41 86 53

9 85 52 33 76 56 DN DN 0.01 9650 107 0.4 80 56 Total, inches

10 76 50 26 57 53 DN 1:00 PM 0.3 9770 120 -0.08 71 54 Greatest in 24 hours, 0.43 Date, 23rd

11 67 39 28 58 49 DN DN T 9839 69 0.2 67 43 With .01 inch or more precipitation, 7

12 72 44 28 71 34 9906 67 0.2 68 48

13 80 40 40 79 58 9948 42 0.3 76 44

14 90 51 39 85 62 20 72 0.3 86 55 Total snowfall, 0

15 86 47 39 72 57 179 159 0.3 82 51 On ground 15th,

16 76 44 32 74 55 252 73 0.3 72 48 at end of month,

17 78 55 23 76 58 356 104 0.3 74 59 Damaging winds

18 78 42 36 65 50 552 196 0.3 74 46

19 68 41 27 67 52 DN DN 0.02 711 159 0.45 64 45 Killing frost,

20 70 40 30 69 55 814 103 0.41 66 44 Thunderstorms,

21 73 36 37 69 52 868 54 0.3 69 40 Hail,

22 82 38 44 74 58 DN T 930 62 0.3 78 42 Sleet,

23 74 53 21 56 54 DN 0.43 985 55 0.41 70 57 Thunder

24 68 43 25 67 54 1059 74 0.15 64 47

25 78 40 38 77 62 1095 36 0.27 74 44

26 82 54 28 89 60 1161 66 0.3 78 58

27 79 58 21 71 60 DN DN 0.02 1232 71 0.15 75 62

28 84 48 36 80 60 1300 68 0.39 80 52

29 81 54 27 69 58 DN 0.12 1378 78 0.03 77 58

30 73 48 25 70 53 DN 0.01 1469 91 0.29 69 52

31

Sum 2347 1375 972 2197 1682 0.91 2445 8.72 2228 1494

Mean 78.2 45.8 32.4 73.2 56.1 81.5 74 50

Dick Hoffman

Post office address, Lind, WA
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Precipiation.

0.91

Snow.

Remarks:

Temperature

78.2
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62.0
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Monthly Summary.
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